Region 12 UIL 5A Band C & SR Contest-Judson HS
April 14-16 2009

School

Tuesday

Judson Sub NV
Reagan Sub NV
MacArthur Sub NV
Johnson Sub NV

New Braunfels Sub NV
Churchill Sub NV
Madison Sub NV
LUNCH

Judson NV

Highlands NV

Reagan NV

East Central NV
MacArthur NV
Johnson NV

New Braunfels NV
Wednesday
Churchill NV
Roosevelt NV
Wagner NV

Madison NV

Lee NV

Smithson Valley NV
LUNCH

Highlands Varsity
Reagan Varsity

East Central Varsity
MacArthur Varsity
New Braunfels Varsity
Thursday

Judson Varsity
Churchill Varsity
Roosevelt Varsity
Wagner Varsity
LUNCH

Madison Varsity
Lee Varsity
Smithson Valley Varsity

Concert Judges:
SR Judges:

March 13, 2009

April
{ Brent Johnson

Director
April  14th
Alan Greulich
Ruben Escamilla
Robert Cameron

iJarrett Lipman
'David Eckert

Anthony Ruiz
Philip Flynn

BREAK
i Scott McDonald

Jesse Orta
Ruben Escamilla
Carolyn lIreland
Cliff Croomes
Alan Sharps

Ed Gonzalez
15th

Patrick Finkbeiner
Mark LeGault

iMichael Reynolds
‘Monica Ruiz-Mills

David Stephenson
BREAK

Jesse Orta

Mark Koehl
James Snider
John Goforth

iRandy Leifeste
April

16th
Dana Pradervand
Albert Lo

iMarshall Smith
 Keith Witt

BREAK

Darrel Gan
Monica Ruiz-Mills
Jeff Lightsey

Warm-up

8:00 (Stage)
8:30
9:00

10:30
11:00

1:00
1:35
2:10
2:45
3:20
3:55

38:1 5 (Stage)
8:50
9:25

11:10

12:45 (Stage)
1:30
2:15
3:00

8:00
8:45

12:15(Stage)
1:00
1:45

9:30
10:00

12:25 (Stage)§

10:00

10:35

3:45

9:30
10:15

Move

| (Stage)

Concert

8:55
9:25
9:55
10:25
10:55
11:25

1:30
2:05
2:403
3:15
3:50
4:25,

9:20

9:55
10:30
11:05
11:40

1:203
2:05
2:50
3:35
4:20

9:20
10:05
10:50.

1:353

2:20

Gerald Babbitt, Joﬁn Benzer, Afnthony Gibson
Bob Anderson, Phil Anthony, Don Haynes§

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

1:00
1:35
2:10
2:45
3:20
3:55
4:30,

8:50
9:25
10:00
10:35
11:10
11:45

1:30
2:15
3:00
3:45
4:30,

8:45
9:30
10:15
11:00

1:00
1:45
2:30

%Sight-Reading

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:35
2:10
2:45
3:20
3:55
4:30
5:05

9:25
10:00
10:35
11:10
11:45
12:20

2:15
3:00
3:45
4:30
5:15

9:30
10:15
11:00
11:45

1:45
2:30
3:15




